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REMODELING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201310040003
98820

10/04/2013
11:05:52

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120611000
203950

201310160004
11680

10/16/2013
10:47:36

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20121024000
408450

201310160004
11670

10/16/2013
10:47:35

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120607000
201350

201310160004
11730

10/16/2013
10:47:41

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120914000
350860

201311130004
46620

11/13/2013
12:26:04

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120607000
201360

201311150004
49850

11/15/2013
02:19:23

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST Instr
#:20130422000
160930

201309120003
70150

09/12/2013
01:28:40

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120611000
203970

201310160004
11690

10/16/2013
10:47:37

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20121121000
447700

201311130004
46610

11/13/2013
12:26:03

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20121024000
408460

201311130004
46640

11/13/2013
12:26:06

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120914000
350870

201303050000
90560

03/05/2013
08:40:35

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:6 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT



201304010001
34810

04/01/2013
02:57:32

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor DEEDS WEINGARTEN
W EUGENE

41 86 Lot#:15
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201304220001
60920

04/22/2013
08:43:43

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee DEEDS PROCTOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 86 Lot#:12
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201307020002
70030

07/02/2013
08:07:55

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:7 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201307020002
70020

07/02/2013
08:07:54

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee DEEDS PROCTOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 86 Lot#:7 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201309050003
62080

09/05/2013
04:10:41

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:11
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201309050003
62090

09/05/2013
04:10:42

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:11
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201311070004
40270

11/07/2013
01:54:17

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor DEEDS ASKEW
CAMERON S

41 86 Lot#:12
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT OF THE
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201303050000
90540

03/05/2013
08:40:33

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee DEEDS PROCTOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 86 Lot#:6 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT



201303050000
90550

03/05/2013
08:40:34

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:6 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201304220001
60930

04/22/2013
08:43:44

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:12
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201304220001
60940

04/22/2013
08:43:45

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:12
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201306070002
33510

06/07/2013
11:08:23

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor DEEDS BURNS ROSS
A

41 86 Lot#:4 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT OF THE
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201306070002
33610

06/07/2013
11:08:33

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor DEEDS IVEY
CHARLES
ZACHARY

41 86 Lot#:8 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201307020002
70040

07/02/2013
08:07:56

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:7 Book:41
Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201309050003
62070

09/05/2013
04:10:40

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee DEEDS PROCTOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 86 Lot#:11
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201309120003
69480

09/12/2013
09:19:24

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantee DEEDS PROCTOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

42 65 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:65
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9 &
10



201309120003
69490

09/12/2013
09:19:25

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

42 65 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:65
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9 &
10 AMENDED
MAP

201309120003
69500

09/12/2013
09:19:26

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201309120003
69510

09/12/2013
09:19:27

THORNTON
CUSTOM
HOMES &
REMODELING
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

42 65 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:65
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR AND
ACREAGE
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY
OF LOT5S 9 &
10


